P“
!!
.
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES SECTION 026-706-801
Plant Series Issue 8, December, 1965
AT&TCo Standard
200-, 206-, 209-, AND 211 -TYPE SELECTORS
AND 10-, 26-, AND 32-TYPE BANKS

notes following the piece part numbers.
2.03 Information enclosed by parentheses ( )
is not ordering information. This infor-
mation may be references to notes, parts re-
ferred to in other portions of the section and not
considered replaceable, or part names in general
use in the field if these names differ from those
assigned by the manufacturer.
P -172401
INDICATOR
ANO SHAFT
+ (SEE NOTE)
-154980 SCREW
~ NOTE:
EARLIER DESIGN OF P-172401 INDICATOR ANO
b
WAS FURNISHED WITH A HOLLOW SHAFT.
Fig. 8D - Drilled-Type Rotor Shaft
1!m//kp-’70bsT”D”D
(o0
00
SHAFT
, +-173102 CONTACT
...-. ----- . . .
I
___ ACHABLE FEEDER
BRUSH UNIT )( SEE NOTE)
!-II
..-
(3” LONG16RD~R BY THk FOOT)
~~ NOTE:L EADS NOT FURNISHED WITH
THIS DETACHABLE FEEDER
BRUSH UNIT.
Fig. 9- Detachable Feeder Brush Unit and Associated
Parts for 206BE SelectorOnly
Page 4
p-154008
CARD CASE
(200A
AND 2060
SELECTORS
ONLY)
Fig. 10- Card Case and Bank Mounting
Screw for Rigid Mounting
2.04 The following table lists the numbers and
corresponding names of piece parts which
are not common to all selectors.
200- and 206-Type Selectors
ROTOR
BRUSH
SELECTOR ASSEMBLY SPRING
206 200 (See Fig. 4 COIL [See Note 1
TYPE TYPE and 8A) (See Fig. 4) and Fig. 71
P-172830 P-173212 P-474009
2 P-172831 P-174035 P-173236
D P-172832 P-174035 P-173237
E P-172859 P-173212 P-173237
: F P-172833 P-173211 P-173236
F P-172833 P-173211
G
P-173236
: P-172830 P-173213 P-474009
J P-172834 P-173213
;
P-474009
K P-172835 P-174035 P-173237
K L P-172836 P-174035 P-173236
L M P-172836 P-173212 P-474009
N P-154798 P-173211 P-173237
& P P-172848 P-173212 P-474009
R P-172850 P-173212 P-474009
Y s P-172837 P-173212 P-474009
.